INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SERVICES COMMITTEE REPORT
November 15, 2016


Membership:
Co-Chairs
Satomi Chudasama, co-chair
syc88@princeton.edu, 609-258-0008

Elizabeth Knapp, co-chair
eknapp@stthom.edu, 713-525-3161

Committee Members
	Aga Sypniewska
	aga.sypniewska@colorado.edu

	Catherine Nkonge
	knkonge@hotmail.com

	Un Yeong Park
	park351@illinois.edu

	Sutha K Kanagasingam
	ksutha@huskers.unl.edu

	Nicole M. Anderson
	nicole.anderson@tufts.edu

	Vanessa Lee
	wei.lee@ucr.edu

	Ellen Zold Goldman
	e.goldman@neu.edu

	Michele Moylan
	moyl0002@umn.edu

	Kelly Woods
	krwoods@mtholyoke.edu

	Kate Larson
	klarson7@macalester.edu

	Jason Radman
	jason.radman@colostate.edu

	Amy David (Johnson)
	amycjohn@umich.edu

	Caroline Ray
	caroline.ray@wmich.edu

	Krittika Chatterjee
	kchatte1@kent.edu

	Xiaoji Zhang
	zhang913@umn.edu

	Jing Han
	jinghan@indiana.edu

	Ivette Mekdessi
	ifm2@rice.edu

	Krasi Shapkarova
	k.shapkarova@jhu.edu

	Marsha Gaulm
	gaulm@hartford.edu

	Kimberly Ead
	kead@uvm.edu

	Monica Bryant
	mbryant@rutgers.edu

	Leah Adeniji
	leah.adeniji@duke.edu

	Julianne Angeli
	angelij@mail.missouri.edu

	Julianne Brockway
	jbrockway@usfca.edu

	Sara Fugett
	fugettsb@mountunion.edu

	Caitlin Brison
	Brisonc@wit.edu

	Kimberly Bellamy
	kbellam2@gmu.edu

	Ashley Richardson
	ashricha@umich.edu

	Leandria Vickers
	lvickers@fiu.edu

	Priyanka Raut
	praut@uh.edu

	Marlene Arnold
	marlene.arnold@du.edu

	Ildi Koczan
	ikoczan@smlr.rutgers.edu

	Jo Ann Villanueva-Salvador
	joann.salvador@sa.ucsb.edu



Committee Purpose:
The NCDA International Student Services Committee aims to increase the understanding of career development experiences and the needs of international students. The committee provides resources and best practice examples to the NCDA members and career development professionals who work with international students in the U.S. Involving a diverse team of dedicated career services practitioners who work with international students on a daily basis, this group advocates for the enhancement of culturally competent career development services, programs and resources that help international students create meaningful career paths in the U.S. and beyond.

Committee Activities to Date (October 1, 2015 - September 30, 2016)
· Workgroup became an official committee in Fall 2015
· Group presented at the annual conference in Chicago in Summer 2016
· Group hosted a committee meeting during the annual conference in Chicago in Summer 2016
· The resources subcommittee group presented a webinar in Spring 2016
· The research and writing subcommittee’s article was accepted for publication in the Journal for International Students
· Manage the LinkedIn page, NCDA: Working with International Students 

Projected Plan/Work Completed through September 30, 2017
· The research and writing subcommittee Article will be published in the Journal for International Students. The subcommittee will continue to explore additional opportunities to publish and present on their project as they continue research. This year, the group’s research will focus on the cultural and psychological aspects that impact career development of international students.
· The Resource subcommittee is looking into hosting another webinar to present on additional best practices to support international students.
· Members of the committee have partnered with an immigration attorney to create additional resources for students based on visa; resources will be shared once completed.
· For the first time, the committee has submitted more than one proposal for the annual conference.
· The resource document currently included in the NCDA Member Only section will be updated for the 2017 edition. 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Budget Requests: None at this time
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